1Dimensions are in millimeters (inches)  www.fcai.fujitsu.com
Specifications
subject to change
 DIFFERENTIAL CONNECTOR
 FCN-260(D) Series
 microGiGaCN TM Stacking Connector
■ FEATURES
• High speed matched impedance (100Ω) differential

(2-ø.055±.004)
P.T.H.
DATUM
Ground contact
Signal Contact
1.5x(n-1)-0.75±0.03 [.060x(n-1)-.026±.001]
1.5x(m-1)±0.03 [.060x(m-1)±.001]
2
2
forebmuN
laitnereffiD
slangiSriaP
stcatnoCforebmuN rebmuNtraP
).ni(mm:snoisnemiD
m n A B C
21 dnuorg31langis42 D0/G-210F862-NCF 21-1 31-1
0.42
)449.(
7.02
)418.(
5.13
)042.1(
42 dnuorg52langis84 D0/G-420F862-NCF 42-1 52-1
0.24
)356.1(
7.83
)325.1(
5.94
)849.1(
63 dnuorg73langis27 D0/G-630F862-NCF 63-1 73-1
0.06
)263.2(
7.65
)232.2(

2.
6
+
0.
05 0
0.5 x (p-1)+1.6±0.05
(0.020 x (p-1)+0.063±0.002)
■ PART NUMBERS AND DIMENSIONS
Unit: mm (in.)
Unit: mm (in.)
laitnereffiDforebmuN
slangiSriaP
rebmuNtraP
).ni(mm:snoisnemiD
m n p A )B( C D
21 DB/G-210F862-NCF 21-1 31-1 73-1
0.42
)149.0(
5.13
)042.1(
1.42
)949.0(
2.12
)538.0(
42 DB/G-420F862-NCF 42-1 52-1 37-1
0.24
)456.1(
5.94
)949.1(
1.24
)756.1(
2.93
)345.1(
63 DB/G-630F862-NCF 63-1 73-1 901-1
0.06
)263.2(
5.76
)756.2(

Signal Contact
1.5x(n-1)-0.75±0.03 [.060x(n-1)-.026±.001]
1.5x(m-1)±0.03 [.060x(m-1)±.001]
forebmuN
laitnereffiD
riaP
slangiS
forebmuN
stcatnoC
rebmuNtraP
).ni(mm:snoisnemiD
m n A B C D
21
langis42
dnuorg31
D0/G-210M862-NCF 21-1 31-1
98.91
)387.(
0.32
)609.(
7.02
)418.(
5.92
161.1(
42
langis84
dnuorg52
D0/G-420M862-NCF 42-1 52-1
98.73
)194.1(
0.14
)416.1(
7.83
)325.1(
5.74
)078.1(
63
langis27
dnuorg73
D0/G-630M862-NCF 63-1 73-1
98.55
)002.2(
0.95
)223.2(

-0
.0
2
forebmuN
laitnereffiD
riaP
slangiS
forebmuN
stcatnoC
rebmuNtraP
).ni(mm:snoisnemiD
m n p A )B( C D
21
langis42
dnuorg31
DB/G-210M862-NCF 21-1 31-1 73-1
98.91
)387.(
5.92
)161.1(
2.12
)538.0(
53.32
)919.0(
42
langis84
dnuorg52
DB/G-420M862-NCF 42-1 52-1 37-1
98.73
)194.1(
5.74
)078.1(
2.93
)345.1(
53.14
)826.1(
63
langis27
dnuorg73
DB/G-630M862-NCF 63-1 73-1
-1-1
-0
98.55
)002.2(